

**CD 49-3.10.1 Glenn Avenue Embankment, Liberty Borough**

Base Bid				Tedesco Construction		KGD Contracting	
Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Remove & Reinstall Guildrail	175	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,500.00
2	Excavation	230	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 11,960.00
3	Install R-8 Rip Rap Stone	230	T	\$ 89.00	\$ 20,470.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,050.00
4	2A Modified Stone	66	T	\$ 74.00	\$ 4,884.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,310.00
5	Lean Concrete Mix	40	CY	\$ 350.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 16,000.00
6	Wedge Curb	75	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	Roadway Basic Repair	60	SY	\$ 99.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,600.00
<b>Subtotals</b>				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 56,444.00</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 46,920.00</b>
<b>Alternate # 1</b>							
Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mill 2" Street	265	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,600.00
2	2" 9.5 mm wearing	265	SY	\$ 19.00	\$ 5,035.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,600.00
3	Road Paint - yellow	330	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,980.00
4	6" wedge curb	175	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,625.00
<b>Subtotals</b>					<b>\$ 14,475.00</b>		<b>\$ 25,805.00</b>


**Grand Totals:**

**\$ 70,919.00**

**\$ 72,725.00**

**Available Funding: \$60,744.00**